

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21725/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 11/08/2006 in SA No. 568/1992 of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

GOBARDHAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BILASH RAM (D) TH. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kumar Parimal,Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner is directed to disclose the outcome of dasti service before 30.11.2007. Li
st the matter on 30.11.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar